PAN NO:

WHITE JAYSTAR 2.5 MM 

R 3 CORE (90 MTR

5.00 1 85446020  9.00  2272.46  2272.46 9.00  29794.42 7 5,430.00  25,249.50

JSTAR 2.5 MM R 4 CORE 

(90 MTRS)

25.00 2 85446020  9.00  15693.75  15693.75 9.00  205762.50 7 7,500.00  174,375.00

235557.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. TWO LAKHS THIRTY-FIVE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY-SEVEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

17966.21  17966.21 30.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.

3.